
FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DOCUMENTS



FIRE PROTECTION CASSETTE KFD

Housing made of special plastic
Robust against access

The test was conducted in accordance with the standards of the Underwriters 
Laboratories (UL 72), the leading institute for tests of this kind in America. The 
models were exposed there for half an hour to a temperature of 843 ° Celsius. 
After that, the documents stored in it were still legible.

These fireproofing boxes offer low-cost fire safety for all the important papers 
and valuable items that you want to protect.

Cylinder lock
2 keys (40 mm)

Black 

Individual agreement

SECURITY LEVEL

FIRE RATING 

DESIGN

LOCKING

PAINTING

INSURABLE

Model KFD 15

Model KFD 35
Model KFD 35

FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DOCUMENTS



6
9
20

Model Weight
(Kg)

KFD 12
KFD 15
KFD 35

FIRE PROTECTION CASSETTE KFD

KFD 12
KFD 15
KFD 35

g

g

g

                                                                                                           Standardlocking 

Model

LOCKING OPTIONS

Cylinder lock

External dim. in mm
Height      Width      Depth

Internal dim. in mm
Height      Width       Depth

362
391
421

284
363
351

155
168
359

305
325
305

191
216
206

89
117
295

KFD 35KFD 15KFD 12

FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DOCUMENTS

As of 01/2022 - decorative material not included in the scope of delivery- Technical changes reserved.



Müller Safe GmbH

In der Hirtenwiese 6

35745 Herborn, Germany

www.mueller-safe.de


