





FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DOCUMENTS



FIRE PROTECTION CASSETTE KFD



SECURITY LEVEL

Housing made of special plastic Robust against access

0

FIRE RATING

The test was conducted in accordance with the standards of the Underwriters Laboratories (UL 72), the leading institute for tests of this kind in America. The models were exposed there for half an hour to a temperature of 843 ° Celsius. After that, the documents stored in it were still legible.

J

DESIGN

These fireproofing boxes offer low-cost fire safety for all the important papers and valuable items that you want to protect.

and valuable items that you want to

6

LOCKING Cylinder lock 2 keys (40 mm)

6

PAINTING Black



INSURABLE

Individual agreement

FIRE PROTECTION CASSETTE KFD



Model	External dim. in mm Height Width Depth	Internal dim. in mm Height Width Depth	Weight (Kg)
KFD 12	155 362 284	89 305 191	6
KFD 15	168 391 363	117 325 216	9
KFD 35	359 421 351	295 305 206	20

Q LOCKING OPTIONS

	Standardlocking
Model	Cylinder lock
KFD 12	
KFD 15	
KFD 35	

 $As of 01/2022 - decorative \ material \ not \ included \ in \ the \ scope \ of \ delivery- \ Technical \ changes \ reserved.$



